with Versatile
Mounting Feet
Explosionproof
Motor Control
Starter Enclosure Features:
Motor Starter Features:
ler Hammer Type XTP Man Mo
Range o o 25 amps

Breather/Drain Installed in Bottom - EE
Lockout Device on Pushbutton - LD
XIFC040604 N4 15021 1Part # AC
220-
240V
380-
415V
660-
690V
Maximum Motor Ratings Maximum UL Horsepower Rated Current Magnetic Starter
3-Phase (Max kW rating)    3-Phase
Uninterrupted Range Release Part #
Current
440V 500V 200V 240V 480V 600V
- - - - - - - - - - - - NO STARTER NS
- - - - .06 * * * * .16 0.10 - 0.16 2.2 XTPBP16BC1 1
- .06 .06 .06 .12 * * * * .25 0.16 - 0.25 3.5 XTPBP25BC1 2
.06 .12 .18 .25 .25 * * * * .4 0.25 - 0.4 5.6 XTPBP40BC1 3
.09 .25 .25 .37 .55 * * 1/2 1/2 .63 0.4 - 0.63 8.8 XTPBP63BC1 4
.12 .25 .25 .37 .55 * * 1/2 1/2 1 0.63 - 1 14 XTPB001BC1 5
.25 .55 .55 .75 1.1 * * 3/4 1 1.6 1 - 1.6 22 XTPB1P6BC1 6
.37 .75 1.1 1.1 1.5 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 2.5 1.6 - 2.5 35 XTPB2P5BC1 7
.75 1.5 1.5 2.2 3 1 1 2 3 4 2.5 - 4 56 XTPB004BC1 8
1.1 2.2 3 3 4 1-1/2 1-1/2 3 5 6.3 4 - 6.3 88 XTPB6P3BC1 9
2.2 4 4 4 7.5 3 3 7-1/2 10 10 6.3 - 10 140 XTPB010BC1 10
4 7.5 9 9 12.5 3 5 10 10 16 10 - 16 224 XTPB016BC1 11
5.5 9 11 12.5 15 5 5 10 15 20 16 - 20 280 XTPB020BC1 12
5.5 12.5 12.5 15 22 5 7-1/2 15 20 25 20 - 25 350 XTPB025BC1 13
TEL FAX  918.633.8615